

August 25, 2022

To, BSE Limited P.J. Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400 001 Security Code: 526544

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Clippings for Notice of 30th AGM and E-voting

Dear Sir,

We are submitting herewith newspaper clippings in respect to Notice of 30th AGM published in Financial Express Newspaper (English and Gujarati).

Kindly take the same on your record and oblige.

Ahmedabad

Yours Sincerely,

1

Rujvi Shah

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

For, Scanpoint Geomatics bimited

-25/8/2022-Fin. Exfress (Eng) - Abod- I-Page WWW.FINANCIALEXPR

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

GUJCHEM DISTILLERS INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L74110GJ1939PLC002480

Registered Office: Survey No. 146, Plot No. 314, 307, 3rd Floor, irwad Paras-1, S. G. Highway, Makarba, Ahmedabad-380051, Gujarat Ph: +91 9998933378, E-Mail: gujchemdistillers@gmail.com Website: www.gujchemdistillers.in

NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING **E-VOTING INFORMATION**

NOTICE is hereby given that the 83rd Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the Members of the Company will be held on Thursday, September 15, 2022 at 12.30 p.m. The Notice of the AGM has been sent on Wednesday, August 24, 2022 through electronic mode only to those Shareholders whose email addresses are registered with the Company Depository Participant. The same is also available on the website of the Company at www.gujchemdistillers.in

In compliance with Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 as amended by Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2015, and Regulation 44 of the Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015, Members are provided with the facility to cast their votes on all resolutions set forth in the Notice of the AGM using electronic voting system from a place other than the venue of the AGM, provided by CDSL and the business may be transacted through such voting.

The e-voting period commences on Monday, September 12, 2022 at 9.00 a.m. IST and ends on Wednesday, September 14, 2022 at 5.00 p.m. IST. During this period, Members may cast their vote electronically. The e-voting module shall be disabled by CDSL thereafter. A vote once cast on the resolution, would not be allowed to be changed

Only those Shareholders, who will be present at the AGM and who did not cast their vote on the resolutions set forth in the Notice of AGM by remote e-voting prior to the AGM and are otherwise not barred from doing so shall be eligible to vote at the AGM on such resolutions. Shareholders who have voted through remote e-voting will be eligible to attend the AGM and their presence shall be counted for the purpose of quorum, however such Shareholders shall not be entitled to cast their vote again at the AGM on such resolution(s) for which the Shareholder has already cast the vote through remote e-voting.

The voting rights of Members shall be in proportion to the equity shares held by them in the paid-up equity share capital of the Company as on Thursday, September 08, 2022 ('cut-off date'). Any person, who is a Member of the Company as on the cut-off date is eligible to cast vote on all the resolutions set forth in the Notice of AGM using remote e-voting or voting at the AGM.

For details relating to remote e-voting, please refer to the Notice of the AGM. In case of any queries relating to voting by electronic means, please refer to the FAQ and e-voting manual available at www.evotingindia.com or contact at 022-230585542/43, in case of any grievance relating to e-voting please contact Mr. Rakesh Dalvi, Manager, Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Mafatlal Mill Compounds, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com

For GUJCHEM DISTILLERS INDIA LIMITED

SAGAR SAMIR SHAH CHAIRMAN AND DIRECTOR DIN: 03082957

Date: 24/08/2022 Place: Ahmedabad

TATA CAPITAL HOUSING FINANCE LTD.

Regd. Office: 11th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Ganpatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013. CIN No. U67190MH2008PLC187552

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY)

(As per Appendix 8(1) of the Security Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the TATA Capital Housing Finance Limited., under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a demand notice calling upon the borrowers to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of the said notice

The borrower, having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower, in particular and public, in general, that the undersigned has taken physical possession of the property described herein view of order passed by the CJM, Ahmedabad, in below mentioned CC No. through the Executive Magistrate/Court Commissioner and the said Executive Magistrate/Court Commissioner handed over the physical possession to the undersigned Authorised Officer. The borrowers, in particular, and the public in general, are hereby cautioned not to deal with property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the TATA Capital Housing Finance Limited, for an amount referred to below along with interest thereon and penal interest, charges, costs etc. from the date of demand notice. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets

A/C	Name of Obligor(s)/ Legal Heir(s)/ Legal Representative(s)	Amount as per Demand Notice	Demand notice dt. Date of Possession	order Date CC No.
9722	RAMESHWARI'R SHUKLA (co-Borrower) FINESSE PHARMACEUTICALS PVT	18174099/-	21-Aug-22	2092/2021
029	LTD (co-Borrower) M/S. SUDAKSHA PHARMA(co-Borrower)			

cription of Secured Assets/Immovable Properties - "SCHEDITIE-1 - All Those



बैक ऑफ़ बड़ीदा | Vastral Branch Shop No 7 To 12 GF "B" Plaza Pushp Business Campus, S. P. Ring Road Vastral Ahmedabad-382418. Tel.: 9687631248, E-Mail: DBVAST@bankofbaroda.com, website: www.bankofbaroda.com

POSSESSION NOTICE (For Immovable Property Only)

Whereas The undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Bank of Baroda under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest (Second) Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(2) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 30.12.2021 illing upon the Borrower Mrs. Smita Bhavesh Upadhyay & Mr. Bhavesh Prakashchandra Upadhyay & Mr. Naresh Prakashchandra Upadhyay to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 13,31,787.22 (Rupees Thirteen Lacs Thirty One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Seven rupees and Twenty Two paise Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken **Symbolic Possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under sub section (4) of Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 on this 23th day of August of the year 2022.

The Borrower/Guarantor/Mortgagors in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda for an amount of Rs. 13,31,787.22 (Rupees Thirteen Lacs Thirty One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Seven rupees and Twenty Two paise Only) and interest hereon at the contractual rate plus cost, charges and expenses till date of paym

The borrower's attention is invited to sub-section (8) of Section 13 in respect of time available to

Description of the Immovable Property

All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Flat No: C/501 on 5th floor, Shalin Heights-1 Nr. Akruti Township, Opp. Shreenath Resideny, Lambha-Narol Road, Narol, Ahmedabad-382405 situated on N.A. land bearing Revenue Survey No. 573 admeasuring about 85.28 sq mtr. Having town planning scheme No. 58, Final Plot No. 55/1 & 55/2 being at Mouje VATVA RSR No. 573, TP 58, FP 55/1 & 55/2 Taluka - Ahmedabad City, District - Ahmedabad, Subdistrict - Ahmedabad - 11 (Aslali). Bounded: On the North by: Block-D, On the South by: Flat No. C/502, On the East by : Survey No. 595, On the West by : Flat No. C/504

Date: 23.08.2022 Place: Ahmedabad

Sd/- Ujjwal Goyal Chief Manager, Authorised Officer

SCANPOINT GEOMATICS LIMITED

Regd, Office: 9, Mahakant Complex, Opp. V.S. Hospital, Ashram Road, A'bad-380006 CIN: L22219GJ1992PLC017073 Phone: 02717-297096/98 | e-mail: info@sgligis.com | website: www.sgligis.com

NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING (AGM) AND E-VOTING

NOTICE is hereby given that the 30th AGM of the Members of the Company will be held on Tuesday, September 20, 2022 at 12:30 P.M. through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM"), to transact the business as set out in Notice of the AGM. Annual Report including notice of the AGM has been circulated only through email on August 24, 2022 to those members whose email addresses are registered with the Company / Depositories Participant ("DP") / Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") as on August 12, 2022. This is in accordance with applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and in compliance applicable circulars issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), Securities Exchange Board of India (SEBI).

Pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the Listing Regulations, the Company has arranged remote e-voting and e-voting facility at AGM through NSDL, viz., www.evoting.nsdl.com.

The Company has fixed Friday, September 09, 2022 as cut-off date for determining members, who shall be entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting as well as e-voting in the AGM in proportion to their share in the paid up equity share capital of the Company. Any person who has acquired shares and became members of the Company after dispatch of AGM Notice and holds shares on cutoff date may cast their vote as per instruction provided in the AGM Notice

The remote e-voting facility shall be available during the following period and thereafter members shall not be allowed to cast their vote

Date : August 24, 2022 Place : Ahmedabad

Commencement of E-voting From 9:00 A.M., Thursday, September 15, 2022

End of E-voting

Up to 5:00 P.M., Monday, September 19, 2022

The remote e-voting shall not be allowed after 5:00 PM. on September 19, 2022. The facility for e-voting is available at AGM and members attending the meeting who have not cast their vote by remote e-voting shall be able to exercise their right the AGM. The members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend the meeting but shall not be allowed to vote again in the AGM.

You are requested to read the instructions for members for attending the AGM through VC / OAVM and remote e-voting forming part of the Notice. In case of any queries, you may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions (FAQs) section for shareholders and e-voting user manual available at the "Downloads" section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or Members who need assistance before or during the AGM, can contact NSDL on their Toll free no.: 1800-222-990 or send a request at evoting@nsdl.co.in or contact the Company at info@sgligis.com.

This information and details in this regard alongwith Annual Report including notice of AGM is also be available on the website of the Company at www.sgligis.com, websites of stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and on website of NSDL at www.evoting.nsdl.com

For Scanpoint Geomatics Limited

Rujvi Shah **Company Secretary**

spi Na 5.

यूनियन

8

India, K and Enfo conferre (Enforce (2) of t Industri Valiben Parshot mention Fifty Fiv further i

hereby undersid exercise rule 8 &

notice.

general property Nine Hu Plus oth has give section

Resider Residen Road, S Date: 2 Place:

SIGM Regd.

Pursuan Notice to alter connec Rs.45/-In pursu proposi The det

1. Parl

Sr. No. 1. 2.

4. 2 Re In t Ac the EX

uni pro Re Aft Co

Ma Ma Re

An

-25/8/2022 Finespes (ans) - Abod - I Pose

અમદાવાદ, ગુરુવાર, તા. ૨૫ ઓગસ્ટ, ૨૦૨૨

ફાયનાન્સિ

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

(under regulation 32 & 33 of IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016)
UNITY INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED (In Liquidation) ('UIL') (CIN: L99999MH1997PLC107153)

(Sale under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016)

Liquidator of UIL hereby invites Eligible Bidder(s) for participation of E-Auction Sale of Assets of UIL, listed herein, on "As is Where is, Wherevir There is & Without Recourse" basis and as per the conditions and process listed in the process document.

	Description of Assets	Reserve Price (Amt in INR	Earnest Money Deposit (Amt in INR)
Town or the second	FLAT AT TALOJA (40,030 Sq. Meter – Build Up Area) 2nd Floor, D-95 / 2:4, Sarvovar Co-op Housing Society, Sector 6 at Kalamboli, Navi Mumbai, Taluka Panvel, District Raigad – 410 218	₹ 26.26 Lakhs	2.62 Lakhs
2.	VEHICLES: Vehicles lying at various locations in Mumbai as per details provided the E-auction process memorandum to be downloaded from https://indiaauction.com	₹ 7.05 Lakhs	0.70 Lakhs

Note: The Assets as mentioned in the process memorandum will be sold in different lots. The bidder can bid for combination of any Lots or combination of any vehicles within the Lots by depositing the Earnest Money Deposit mentioned against those specific vehicles/ lots. The above sale is subject to the terms and conditions mentioned in the processdocument uploaded on the website; www.indiaauction.com. Please refer the same for details.

Last date for submission of bids: 13-09-2022

E-auction date: 16-09-2022 | E-auction Time: 10.00 AM Onwards

Contact: +91-9833968901 | Correspondence email: liqunity@dsacaco.in, aks@dsaca.co.in

Alok Kallash Saksena

Liquidator- Unity Infraprojects Limited Reg. No.: IBBI/IPA-001/IP P00056/2017-18/10134

Off Add: Desai Saksena & Associates, Fist Floor, Laxmi Building, Sir Phirozshah Mehta Rd, Mumtai, Maharashtra 400001

સ્કેનપોઈન્ટ જીઓમેટિક્સ લિમિટેડ

CIN: L22219GJ1992PLC017073

રજી ઓફિસ:૯, મહાકાન્ત કોમ્પ્લેક્ષ, વી.એસ.હોસ્પિટલની સામે, આશ્રમરોડ, અમદાવાદ-૩૮૦૦૦૬ क्षेत्र:२७९७-२६७०६६/६८ | धभेर्धवः info@sgligis.com | वेजः www.sgligis.com

કંપનીની વાર્ષિક સામાન્ય સભા ("એજીએમ") અને ઇ-વોટીંગની નોટીસ આથી સૂચના આપવામાં આવે છે કે કંપનીના સભ્યોની ૩૦મી વાર્ષિક સામાન્ય સભા ૨૦મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૨ ના મંગળવારે બપોરે ૧૨:૩૦ વાગ્યે વિડીયો કોન્ફરન્સીંગ ("વીસી") / અન્ય ઓડિયો વિઝ્યુઅલ મીન્સ ("ઓએવીએમ") દ્વારા યોજાશે. એજીએમ ની નોટીસ અને વાર્ષિક અહેવાલ ર૪મી ઓગષ્ટ ૨૦૨૨ ના એવા સભ્યોનેજ મોક્લવામાં આવેલ છે જે સભ્યોના ઈમેઈલ આઇડી કંપની / ડિપોઝીટરી પાર્ટીસીપેન્ટ્સ ("ડીપી") / રજીસ્ટ્રાર અને શેર ટ્રાન્સફર એવન્ટ ("આરટીએ") સાથે ૧૨મી ઓગષ્ટ , ૨૦૨૨ ના નોંધાવેલ છે. કંપની કાયદા, ૨૦૧૩ ની લાગુ भेगवार्घओ अनुसार अने मिनीस्ट्री ओફ डोपॉरेट अईर्स अने रंजीना सरड्युवरने साथ વાંચતા અને અનુસરતા આ નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે.

કંપની કાયદા २०१३ नी કલમ ૧૦૮ અન્વયે, કંપની (મેનેજમેન્ટ અને એડમિનીસ્ટ્રેશન) नियमो, २०१४ अने सेजी (बिर्स्टींग ओज्दीगेशन्स એन्ड डिस्ક्वोक्रर पर्स्टीयाती) रेज्युदेशन्स, २०९५ ना नियम ४४ साथे वांचीने ते अन्वये इंपनीमे नेशनव सिड्योरीटीज ડિપોઝીટરી લિમિટેડ (એનએસડીએલ) www.evoting.nsdl.com દ્વારા રીમોટ ઇ-વોર્ટીંગ અને ઇ-વોટીંગ ની સુવિધા સભ્યોને ઉપલબ્ધ કરી છે.

કંપનીએ શુક્રવાર, લ્મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૨ ના કંપનીની ભરપાઈ થવેલી ઈક્વિટી શેર મૂડીમાં તેમના શેરના પ્રમાણમાં એજીએમમાં વોટીંગ અને તેજ રીતે રિમોટ ઇ-વોટીંગ પ્રક્રિયાની સુવિધા मेणववा भाटे ७५५६।२ सल्यो नड्डी ७२वा भाटेनी ५८-ओફ तारीम तरीडे नड्डी ७री छे. કોઇપણ વ્યક્તિ જે એજીએમની નોટીસ મોકલ્યા બાદ કંપનીના શેર પરીદે છે અથવા કંપનીના સભ્ય બને છે અને કટ-ઓફ તારીખના દિવસે શેર ધરાવે છે તેઓ એજીએમની નોટીસની સૂચના અનુસાર વોટીંગ કરી શકે છે.

રીમોટ ઇ-વોટીંગ સુવિધા નીચેના સમયગાળા દરમિયાન ઉપલબ્ધ રહેવે અને ત્થારબાદ સભ્યોને પોતાનો મત આપવાની મંજૂરી આપવામા આવશે નહીં.

ઈ-વોટીંગની શરૂઆત વપમી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૨ ના સવારે ૯.૦૦ વાગ્યાથી શરૂઆત થશે ઈ-વોટીંગની સમાપ્તિ વલ્મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૨ ૫.૦૦ વાગ્યે સમાપ્ત થશે

રીમોટ ઇ-વોટીંગની પ્રક્રિયા ૧૯મી સપ્ટેમ્બર, ૨૦૨૨ ૫.૦૦ વાગ્યા પછી માન્ય ગણાશે નહી. જે सक्यों रिमोट ई-वोटींग द्वारा पहेंदा वोट आप्यों नथी ते सल्योंने ईवोटींगनी सुविधा એજીએમમાં ઉપલબ્ધ કરવામાં આવશે. જે સભ્યોએ એજીએમ પહેલા રિમોટ ઈ-વોર્ટીંગ દ્વારા વોટ કર્યો છે તેઓ એજીએમમાં હાજર રહી શકે છે પણ એજીએમમાં વોટીંગ કરી શકશે નહીં.

એજીએમમાં વીસી / ઓએવીએમ દ્વારા જેડાવવા અને રીમોટ ઈ-વોર્ટીંગ દ્વારા વોટ કરવાની પ્રક્રિયા એજીએમની નોટીસના ભાગ રૂપે આપવામાં આવેલ છે. આ અંગે કોઈપણ પ્રશ્ન માટે www.evoting.nsdl.com ના ડાઉનલોડ વિભાગમાં ઉપલબ્ધ "શેર ઢોલ્ડર અને ઇ-વોટીંગ યુગર મેન્થુવ" માટે ફિક્વન્ટલી આરકડ ક્વેશ્વન્સ વિભાગની મદદ વર્ષ શકો છો અથવા ટોલ ફ્રી નંબર ૧૮૦૦-૨૨૨-૯૯૦ પર સંપર્ક કરી શકો છો અથવા કંપનીને ઈ-મેઈલ દ્વારા info@sgligis.com નો સંપર્ક કરી શકો છો.

आ जाराहारी इंपनीनी वेजसाईंड www.sgligis.com, स्टोइ मेह्सचेन्यनी वेजसाईंड www.bseindia.com અને એનએસડીએલ ની વેબસાઈટ www.evoting.nsdl.com પર डिपलव्स रहेशे.

स्डेनपोर्धन्य अओमेटिड्स विमिटेड पती

તારીખા ઓગષ્ટ ૨૪, ૨૦૨૨ अभागायाह

इक्त शाह - इंपनी सेडेटरी

ઈકોપ્લાસ્ટ લિમિટેડ

૨જીસ્ટર્ડ ઓફિસ : નેશનલ હાઈવે નંબર-૮, વોર્ટર વર્ક્સ ક્રોસ રોડ, અબ્રામા,

રેલીગેર હાઉસિંગ ડેવલોપમેન્ટ કાયનાન્સ કોર્પોરેશન

કોર્પોરેટ ઓફીસ : આઠમો માળ, મેક્સ હાઉસ બેલક એ, ડૉ. ઝાં માર્ગ, ઓખલા ફેઝ સેન્ટ્રલ ઓફીસ: એ-3/૪/૫, ક્લળ ૧૨૫, ટાવર ળી, બીજો માળ, સેક્ટર-૧૨૫, નોદ

હરાજી/વેચાણ નો

આથી અહીં મેસર્સ રેલીગેર હાઉસિંગ કેવલોપમેન્ટ ફાયનાન્સ કોર્પોરેશન લીમીટેડ (માં ગીરો મુકાયેલ સ્થાવર મિલકતોના સિક્યોરીટાઇઝેશન અને રીકન્સ્ટ્રક્શન ર સિક્ચોરીટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટએક્ટ, ૨૦૦૨ (સરફૈસીએક્ટ) અને સિક્ચોરીટી ઇન્ટરેસ્ટ (એન્ વેચાણ હાથ ધરવા માટે નોટીસ આપવામાં આવે છે. નીચે જ્યાવેલ દેવાદાર બેંકને સફ અધિકારી મારફત જારી કરાચેલ નોટીસની તારીખથી ૬૦ દિવસની અંદર લોનન આથી બેંકે તેના અધિકૃત અધિકારી મારફત તેને મળેલ સત્તાને અનુસરીને સિક્યોરી જોગંવાઇઓ હેઠળ અને સરફૈસી એક્ટ ૨૦૦૨ ની કલમ ૧૩(૪) ની જોગવાઇઓ અને તે ગીરો મિલકતોનો કબજો લઇ લીધો હતો.

5H ni.	દેવાદાર(રો) ના નામ અને સરનામાં	નોટીસની તાર્ર અને કબજાની ત
1	નરેશ સી. કાઇડિયા જે ઇગનભાઇ પોપટભાઇ કાઇડિયાના પુત્ર અને દયાબેન નરેશભાઇ કાઇડિયા જે નરેશ સી. કાઇડિયાના પત્ની સરનામું : બી-૩૦૫, સોમનાથ એપાર્ટમેન્ટ, સુંદરવન સોસાયટી, પુનાગામ, સુરત સિક્યોર્ડ લેણાં (સ્કમ રૂા. માં) : રૂા. ૪૪,૯૪,૨૫૮.૫૫/~, (રૂપિયા યુમ્માવીસ લાખ ચોરાણું હજાર બરસો અઠાવન અને પંચાવન પૈસા પુરા) ૧૯.૦૫.૨૦૧૭ મુજબ વતા શક્ત વ્યાજ અને ખર્ચ	સરફૈસી એક્ટ રબ કલમ ૧૩ (૨) હે જારી કરાયેલ નો. તા. ૧૩.૦૫.૨૦૧ અને સરફૈસી એ ૨૦૦૨ ની કલમ ૧: ની જોગવાદાઓ અધિકૃત અધિકન કળજો લીધાની ત
2	સંજય હર્ષદભાઇ સોની જે હર્ષદભાઇના પુત્ર અને જીફાસા સંજય સોની જે સંજય હર્ષદભાઇ સોની, બંનેનું સરનાર્યું: ૨૨, રાજદર્શન રેસીડેન્સી, સફળ બંગલો સામે, અલ્લાન, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૯૫૦૧૭ અહીં પણ: સર્વે નં. ૧૩, પ્લોટ નં. ૫ળી, મનહર ડાચીંગ, ઉદાના, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૯૫૦૦૨. અહીં પણ : પ્લોટ નં. ૪, રાજસુર્યા વિલા, બ્લોક નં. ૬૪૩, પ્લોટેડ એરિયા, મોજે ગામ-ઉગટ, નવસારી શહેર, ગુજરાત-૩૯૬૬૯ સિક્સોર્ડ લેણાં (૨૪૫ શુ. માં): રૂા. ૩૭,૫૩,૮૩૧.૪૭/– (રૂપિયા સાડબ્રીસ લાખ શ્રેપ્પન હજાર આક્સો એક્ત્રીસ અને સુડતાલીસ પૈસા પુરા) ૦૫.૦૨.૨૦૧૯ મુજબ વતા સડત વ્યાજ અને ખર્ચ	સરફૈસી એક્ટ રજ કલમ ૧૩ (૨) હૈ જારી કરાયેલ નો. તા. ૦૫.૦૨.૨૦ અને સરફૈસી એ ૨૦૦૨ ની કલમ ૧૩ ની જોગલાછઓ હૈ અદિકૃત અદિકા કળજો લીધાની ત
3	શૂવિતકુમાર પી પટેલ જે પ્રવિણભાઇ વિરજીભાઇ પટેલના પુત્ર અને સોનલ બેન પ્રવિણભાઇ પટેલ જે પ્રવિણભાઇ વિરજીભાઇ પટેલના પત્ની બંનેનું સરનામું. ૧૧, દેવીપુજા સોસાયટી, ગોવિંદજી હોલ પાસે, કભોળી રોક, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૯૫૦૦૪, અહીં પણ: ફ્લેટ નં. ૫૦૧, પાંચમો માળ, રૃદ્ધાસ એપાર્ટમેન્ટ, સોની ફળિયા એરિયા, હનુમાન મંદિર ગલી, ગોપીપુરા, સુરત શહેર, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૯૫૦૦૩. સિક્યોર્ડ લેણાં (૨૯મ રૂા. માં) : રૂા. ૨૨,૬૨,૨૬૭.૬૫/– (રૂપિયા બાવીસ લાખ બાસાઠ હજાર બસો સક્સઠ અને એક્સઠ પુરા) ૧૧.૦૭.૨૦૧૯ મુજબ વત્તા સક્ત વ્યાજ અને ખર્સ	સરફૈરી એક્ટ રા કલમ ૧૩ (૨) હૈ જારી કરાયેલ નો ૧૧.૦૫.૨૦૧૯ અને સરફૈરી એ ૨૦૦૨ ની કલમ ૧: ની જોગલાઇઓ હૈ અદિકૃત અદિકા કળજો લીધાની ત
4	શ્રી રિશિપાલ જે હેમસિંઘ સિંઘના પુત્ર, શ્રી રવિહ્યાર રિશિપાલ સિંઘ જે હેમસિંઘ સિંઘના પુત્ર, અને શ્રીમતી સવિતાબેન રિશિપાલ કાહુર જે હેમસિંઘ સિંઘના પત્ની તમામનું સરનામું: પ્લટનં .૩૭૭, આરાધના લેક ટાઉન વિભાગ ૨, સહોદરા, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૮૪૨૧૧, અહીં પ્રશ: પ્લોટ નં. ૫, પહેલો માળ અને બીજો માળ, સુમ્મારવાલા	સરફૈસી એક્ટ ૨૦ કલમ ૧૩ (૨) હે જારી કરાયેલ નો ૧૩.૦૫.૨૦૧૧ અને સરકૈસી એ

કંપાઉન્ડ, હિરાબાગ, વરાછા રોડ, સુરત, ગુજરાત-

સિક્થોર્ડ લેશાં (૨૯મ રૂા. માં) : રૂા. ૧૩,૬૨,૧૩૯.૩૬/– (રૂપિયા તેર લાખ બાસાઠ હજાર એક્સો ઓગણ ચાલીસ અને છત્રીસ પૈસા પુરા) ૧૩.૦૫.૨૦૧૯ મુજબ વત્તા ચડત ત્યાજઅને ખર્ચ

સુરેન્દ્રપુરી ગીરીશપુરી ગોરવામી જે ગીરીશપુરી બુધાપુરી ગોરવામીના પુત્ર, સરનામું : પ્લોટ નં. ૮૪, ગાઉન્ડ ફ્લીર, સુકન રો હાઉરા સાચણ કિમ રોડ, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૯૪૧૧૦. અહીં પણ : સર્વે નં. ૧૨૪ રુબી પ્લોટ ૨૫૫ ગ્રાઉન્ડ ફ્લોટ ચમુના પાર્ક સોસાયટી ડાભોલી રોડ, સુરત, ગુજરાત-

શ્રી પ્રેમવર્તી સુરેન્દ્રપુરી ગોસ્વામી જે શ્રી સુરેન્દ્રપુરી ગોસ્વામીના પત્ની, સરનામું : સર્વે નં. ૧૨૪ રબી પ્લોટ ૨૫૫ ગાઉન્ડ ફ્લોર ચમુના પાર્ક સોસાચટી ડાભોલી રોડ, સુરત,

ગુજરાત-૩૯૫૦૦૪ સિક્સોર્ડ લેણાં (સ્ક્રમ રૂા. માં) : રૂા. ૧૧,૮૩,૫૩૨.૩૬/~, (રૂપિયા અગિયાર લાખ ત્યાંસી હજાર પાંચસો બગ્રીસ અને છત્રીસ પૈસા પુરા) ૧૦.૦૫.૨૦૧૯ મુજબ વત્તા ચડત વ્યાજ અને

મહેશ જે ઉત્તમ બુધાભાઇ સુર્ચવંશીના પુત્ર, દેવીકાબેન સૂર્ચવંશી જે દિનેશભાઇ સૂર્ચવંશીના પત્ની અને દિનેશભાઇ સુર્ચવંશી જે ઉત્તમ બુદાભાઇ સુર્ચવંશીના પુત્ર, તમામનું સરનામું: ૩૯, શ્રીનાથજી સોસાયટી ૨, ગલી ૨, ડિંડોળી ઉદ્યના, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૯૪૨૧૦, **અહીં પણ** : પ્લોટ નં. ૧૬૯, રાજમંદિર રેસીડેન્સી, બ્લોક નં. ૨૮૮, મોજે ગામ તાંતીયૈયા, તાલુકો-પલસાણા, સુરત, ગુજરાત-૩૯૪૩૧૫. સિક્યોર્ડ લેશાં (૨૭મ રૂા. માં) : રૂા. ૧૧,૫૧,૬૫૬.૪૫/- (રૂ

२००२ जी असम १३ ની જોગવાઇઓ હે અધિકૃત અધિકારી કળજો લીદ્યાની તાર 96.03.8009 સરફૈસી એક્ટ ૨૦૦ 5लम 93 (२) हे**6** જારી કરાયેલ નોર્ટ 9805.58.90 थाने सरईसी थे।

૨૦૦૨ ની કલમ ૧૩

ની જોગવાઇઓ હે

અધિકૃત અધિકાર્ટ

२००२ नी डसम १३

ની જોગવાઇઓ હૈ

અધિકૃત અધિકારી

કળજો લીધાની તાર્ર

સર કૈસી એક્ટ ૨૦૦

5 सम 93 (२) हे ह

જારી કરાયેલ નોર્ટ

dl. 93.04.209

अने सरईशी ओड

2505.80.20